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	Treadmills XTERRA Treadmills
 
Performance Series  





	TRX5500
	TRX4500
	TRX3500
	TRX2500

 
Sport Series  	TR95H
	TR85
	TR75
	TR65
	TR6.6
	TR6.4

 
Compact Series  	TRX1400
	TR260
	TR200
	TRX1000
	TR150

 
WalkSlim Series  	WS300
	WS200

 
XTERRA Knowledge Center
	Features
	Support
	Product Manuals



FEATURED MODELS
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WS200 Treadmills
Walk your way to fitness — no assembly required!

$599.99
$699.99
VIEW
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TRX3500 Treadmills
30 preset programs, 3.0 HP motor, handlebar speed and incline controls

$1,299.99
$1,799.99
VIEW
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TR65 Treadmills
Built-in Bluetooth FTMS and 24 preset programs

$1,299.99
$1,399.99
VIEW

 




 	Ellipticals XTERRA Ellipticals
 
2-in-1 Hybrid  





	EU150
	EU100

 
Elliptical  	FS3.0
	FS2.5
	FS1.5

 XTERRA Knowledge Center
	Features
	Support
	Product Manuals


FEATURED MODELS
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FS2.5 Ellipticals
Dual-action elliptical with 24 programs

$499.99
$749.99
VIEW
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FS1.5 Ellipticals
Compact performance for a total body workout

$449.99
$699.99
VIEW
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EU150 Ellipticals
Maximum program and workout variety

$379.99
$599.99
VIEW

 

 	Bikes XTERRA Bikes
 
Compact Bikes  





	FB360
	FB350
	UB120
	FB160
	FB150

 
Recumbent Bikes  	SB600
	SB250
	SB240
	SB150
	SB120

 
Cycling Bikes  	MBX2500
	MB550

 
Air Bikes  	AIR650
	AIR350

 XTERRA Knowledge Center
	Features
	Support
	Product Manuals


FEATURED MODELS

 

0review

 New
 [image: alt]

[image: alt]



SB600 Bikes
Hit your fitness goals with 12 pre-set programs and Bluetooth FTMS!

$999.99
$1,199.99
VIEW
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SB240 Bikes
Built-in Bluetooth FTMS and 24 preset programs to keep you challenged

$429.99
$479.99
VIEW
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MB550 Bikes
Maximum adjustability with a wireless console

$679.99
$999.99
VIEW

 

 	Rowers XTERRA Rowers
 
Water  





	ERG800W
	ERG650W
	ERG600W
	ERG550W

 
Air & Magnetic  	ERG700

 
Air  	ERG500

 
Magnetic  	ERG220
	ERG180
	ERG160

 XTERRA Knowledge Center
	Features
	Support
	Product Manuals


FEATURED MODELS
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ERG800W Rowers
Patented cylindrical water tank design delivers a smooth water rowing experience


$1,399.99
$1,599.99
VIEW
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ERG550W Rowers
A feature-rich rower priced for the convenience of your home

$629.99
$999.99
VIEW
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ERG700 Rowers
Air and magnetic resistance combine with premium technology

$899.99
$1,499.99
VIEW

 

 	Seated Stepper
	Strength XTERRA Strength
 
Adjustable Dumbbell  





	ADB12.5PR (2.5 - 12.5 lb)
	ADB25 (5 - 25 lb)
	ADB55 (11 - 55 lb)

 
Dumbbell Stand  	DBSTAND

 XTERRA Knowledge Center
	Support
	Product Manuals


FEATURED MODELS
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ADB12.5PR Strength
Weight Range: 2.5 - 12.5 lb

$149.99
$249.99
VIEW
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ADB25 Strength
Weight Range: 5 - 25 lb

$119.99
$219.99
VIEW
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ADB55 Strength
Weight Range: 11 - 55 lb

$229.99
$399.99
VIEW

 

 	Accessories 
	 My Cart     



PROMOTIONS

  Treadmills
View All Treadmills  
Performance Series  	TRX5500
	TRX4500
	TRX3500
	TRX2500

 
Sport Series  	TR95H
	TR85
	TR75
	TR65
	TR6.6
	TR6.4

 
Compact Series  	TRX1400
	TR260
	TR200
	TRX1000
	TR150

 
WalkSlim Series  	WS300
	WS200





  Ellipticals
View All Ellipticals  
2-in-1 Hybrid  	EU150
	EU100

 
Elliptical  	FS3.0
	FS2.5
	FS1.5





  Bikes
View All Bikes  
Compact Bikes  	FB360
	FB350
	UB120
	FB160
	FB150

 
Recumbent Bikes  	SB600
	SB250
	SB240
	SB150
	SB120

 
Cycling Bikes  	MBX2500
	MB550

 
Air Bikes  	AIR650
	AIR350





  Rowers
View All Rowers  
Water  	ERG800W
	ERG650W
	ERG600W
	ERG550W

 
Air & Magnetic  	ERG700

 
Air  	ERG500

 
Magnetic  	ERG220
	ERG180
	ERG160





  Seated Stepper

  Strength
View All Strength  
Adjustable Dumbbell  	ADB12.5PR
	ADB25
	ADB55

 
Dumbbell Stand  	DBSTAND





  Accessories

 XTERRA+ APP
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Customer Service
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Sign Up for XTERRA News and Updates
New product announcements and great offers in your inbox.

Newsletter
Sign Up for Our Newsletter: 

Subscribe
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